

**TS – 46/22**  
Regd.- 43/22

09  
**02.05.24**

Today is fixed for payment of cost Rs. 200/- by the defendants no. 1 & 2 and discovery & inspection.

None takes any step.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 29.07.24 for payment of cost Rs. 200/- by the defendants no. 1 & 2 and discovery & inspection.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip