

TS – 46/22
Regd.- 43/22

10
29.07.24

Today is fixed for payment of cost Rs. 200/- by the defendants no. 1 & 2 and discovery & inspection.

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 & 2 is present by filing hazira along with a petition praying for time for payment of cost on the grounds as stated therein.

Such time prayer is considered and allowed.

To 29.08.24 for framing of issue & payment of cost Rs. 200/- by the defendants no. 1 & 2

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip

Later
29.07.24

A money receipt has been filed of Rs. 200/-

Let the same be kept with the record.

To date for framing of issue.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip