

TS- 46/22
Regd.- 43/22

13
03.02.25
04.02.25

Fixed day was holiday.
So the record is put up today.
The record is fixed for reply by the defendants no. 1 – 2.
To 25.06.25 for reply by the defendants no. 1 – 2.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip