

TS- 46/22  
Regd.- 43/22

15  
18.11.25

The is fixed for reply by the defendants no. 1 & 2. .  
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.  
Ld. lawyer for the defendants is present by filing hazira.  
No reply has been filed by the defendants. no. 1 & 2 today.  
Defendants no 1 & 2 are directed to show cause as to why they shouldn't be debarred for  
raise in the point.  
To **13.03.26** for **showing cause by the defendants no. 1 & 2.**

D/c

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip